
230 W. University

ACUVUE/SUREVUE I
Disposable Contact Lenses

	

I
1 Week Trial - FREE

$80 for 24 lenses or $3 .33/lens

	

I
376-5563

IOPTICAL LABORATORY

ONE YEAR
MEMBERSHIP

$99.00(reg . 1990D)

Aerobics
" Stairmasters
" Nautilus
" Free Weights
" Tanning

I Month TanningUse this ad I
for one free I
workout I s (~o0

332-4910 ~-

	

Expires 1/15193

HARN MUSEUM OF ART
Presents

THE VASULKAS
Electronic Media Artists

buring this Thursday evening program, Stelha and Woody
Vasulka will lecture' on their work As electronic media
artists, and in addition will screen their video work. th6
1Vasulkas explore the generation arid iriahipulation of the
ectronic Image through a broad Fange of technological
ols and aesthetic concerns.

JANUARY 14, A1' 7:30 P.M. Pftp9: 392--9826

ROOMMATES

Roommate needed to share small but
nice 2 bedroom apt in SW area . Pool,
central ac/heat, furnished (except for
your room .) . F grad preferred 335-2016 .
1 .19-5-4

2 roommates needed for 3 bed/i bath
house in NW area . N/S serious students
preferred . Call for more info . JD 374.
4419 . $153/mo + 1/3 util . 1-14-3-4

N/S roommate for SW 2ba/2 1/2 bath
condo. Available now. Call 335-1456 and
leave message. Prefer professional or
grad . Rent $250 + 112 utilities . 1-18-4-4

F n/s own br/ba furnished in 3br/ba apt.
W/D, alarm, walk-in clst, pool, workout rm
8 more . $236 + 1/3 util . Hope your not
allergic to cats . Call 336-8331 Iv msg.
1-27-10-4

F roommate wanted . double wide trailer
overlooking Lake Kanapaha $180/mo +
1/3 utilities . First 8 last month . Close to
1331-2941 . 1-27-10-4

ROOMMATE NEEDED : for 2bed, 2bath
spacious apt . Stoneridge complex .
$260mo plus 1/2 electric. For more into
call : 335-3946 . 1-15-4-4

Roommate needed to share 2br/lba
duplex apt. Quiet, spacious, sec . alarm
system . NICE! $200/mo. Call 336-0460 .
1-14-2-4

Roommate Wanted : house w/pool- rent
includes electricity, phone, laundry
lacilit, many extras - $300 month . Call
335-2329 (near UF- Butler Plaza) . 1-19-
4-4

Serious student to share house 6 blks to
campus, w/d, NW quiet neighborhood,
must see, $235/mo + 1/2 utils . Call Paul
she, Spm 395-6417 . 1-15-3-4

MNS to assume balance of lease on nice
3br/2 1/2 ba condo next to Laurels w/2
serious engineering students . Pool,
cable, w/d, $215/mo to May, $190/mo to
Aug, + 1/3 electric 336-0321 . 1-15-3-4

Female nonsmoker to share 3bd/2ba
house. 1 mile from law school . Prefer law
or grad student . $225/mo + 1/3 util . Laura
373-3522 . 1-15-3-4

N/S Quiet Female needed . Rent $185
plus 114 utils.4 miles from OF 10 minfrom
SFCC. Call 371-3901 .

	

1-19-4-4

N/S M to share 2br/2ba . Close to campus .
$247 .50/mo + 1/2 util . Have washer/
dryer. Swimming pool . Call 395-6514 . 1-
14-2-4

1 female 3/2 appliances/turn. pest/lawn
meld near UF, 15min from SFCC, small
pet ok w/ deposit $235/m + 1/3 utilities,
!ast + $150 deposit. 538-9107 (local-
leave msg) . 1-15-3-4

Responsible NIS F for own bd/ba, 2-story
condo $250 plus 1/2 utilities . Call 336.
0311 . 1-22-7-4

LAW SCHOOL
Huge room w/bath in house next to Law
School . $185 me and utilities, $360 to
move in . available immediately . Call Bob
3783777_ 1-19-4-4

ROOMMATES
Wanted immediately : F to share 7br/4ba
turn house. Walk to Jr . $235/mo. . own
room, call 376-5912 . 1-20-5 .4

M/F NS for own bed/bath in 212 Park
Place Apt. Only 1 mile from campus .
$210mo + 1/2 util . Open till May . Call
Scott ASAP at 334-6219 . 1-20-5-4

F NIS to share 2br/166 1 mile from UF .
Alarm sys ., small pets ok, $195/mo.
deposit neg. Call 377-9064 Iv . message.
Must love dogs . 1-20-5-4

F needed for her own BR and BA in Ox-
ford Manor Acts . $260/mo . 1/3 util . Call
Lisa at 373-1511 . 1-15-3-4

Female needed to share 4br/2ba home
only 5 blocks to UF . $162/mo + 1/4
utilities . Large room, quiet + secure . 3
terrific roommies! A must see. Call 375-
9979 . 1-22-7-4

Mature, serious (but social) student
seeks roommate with a taste for the Ab-
surd, avant-garde and ren and stimpy . 2
bdrm SW apartment $200+ 1/2 utilities .
Call 377-4565 . 1-19 .4-4

Superiarge 2br house by Hippodrome
needs M/F for own room . Must be mellow
but responsible. $250 + 1/2. Avail immed.
377-81921ve msg. 1-20-5-4

Male wanted 2br/iba apt. $147 .50/mo . +
1/2 util . NW 15 Ave . animal lover
preferred . Call 454-4563 after Spm. 1-
27-7-4

ROCKWOOD VILLAS - 2 unfurn pri
BR/BA in turn 3BR/3BA townhouse
w/security system + W/o + screen porch.
RENT $250/mo + 1/3 utd. M/F. Call 334-
0051 . 1-22-7-4

M/F n/s needed for own rm in 3br 2ba
house in NW area near SFCC- $200
month + 114 utilities . Contact Tom or
Tommy al 373-3841 after 6. 1-21-5-4

2 br loft 2 min from campus . $142/mo +
1/3 util ; serious student . No smoke ; 374-
8044 or 372-1509 . 1-21-5-4

Female roommate to share 2br/2ba in
SW sec. Jan Rent Free!! Only $205/mo +
1/2 util ., living room already turn . for into .
Call 366-4401 or 371-2816 what a deal!
1-20-4-4

NS to share furnished 2br/iba
townhouse. $175mo . plus half of utilities .
Call 335-8389 for into . 1-21-5-4

F his to have own big room in 3br/2ba apt .
$168/mo + 1/3 util . t mile from OF and
AWESOME roommates . Call 336-4447 .
Ask for Ashley . 1-21-5-4

Rmmi needed for own room in 2br/2ba
townhouse . Close to campus .
$187 .50/mo + 1/2 elec . Avail immed. Jan
rent paid . Cal! 374-8607/ 7272 or 392-
1794 Anytime. Msgl 1-20-4 .4

Roommate, Miil Run
F N/S to share 2 BR 1 1/2 Ba townhouse.
New Carpet, Balcony, Washer/Dryer .
$230 mo . JAN RENT PAID!!! 336-8716
1-19-3-4

3 BED 2 BATH Vizcaya apt $178 for being
roommate . Call 338-0854 or leave mes-
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REAL ESTATE

1-HURSDAY,JANUARY 14, 1'993, ALLIGAIOR, 11

REAL ESTATE

Don't Throw Your Money Away FHA
mortgage, Fully assumable, No qualify.
ing. Move-in 8 take over payments . Call
Jeff (813) 960-3825 . 1-22-6-5

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS,
6 FURNITURE

BEDS 8 FURNITURE N. FL . LOWEST
PRICES 8 LARGEST SELECTION
Dumas Discount 371-4422 1201 E. Univ . -
Ave. New Used Buy Sell . 4-23-66-6

King-size waterbed w/shelved headboard
+ padded rails . $100 obo. Call 335-6627 .
Please leave message. 1-14-5-6

3 beds . 2 endtables, dining table + chairs .
For Real Cheap! Please call Tony at 336.
9705 . 1-14-5-6

Moving Sale! Sofabed $760, dinette set
(4chrs) $85, floral papasan $65, entr . cnir
$60, computer stand $50, bkcs + desk
$25, womens bike $80, excellent cond .
378-9097 . 1-20-5-6

Wanted To Buy Furniture Antiques
Housewares Top Cash Paid
372-3084
1-20-5-6

Supersingle waterbed, waveless ivory
w/padded rails, heated liner, headboard
$150 obo, white desk $50, entertainment
center $40. Call Megan 336-0653 . 7-20-
5.6

Queen futon bed frame, quality pine 15'
hi . $85 ; Fifty's vanity round Iucile handles
$100 : Art deco dresser, round mirror .
waterfall, $135 372-0847 . 1-15-3-6

** CAN'T BEAT IT **
Used queen size h2o bed for sale
Good cond . $75 obc.
Call anytime 8 leave message
Ask for H.L . 334-9722
1 . 21-5-6

7 COMPUTERS

MICRO/CENTER *376-1146* Editors
Choice* Hewlett-Packard* M/C Sys-
tems below include-88MB hard drive wl
DRDOS-Graphics Monitor-Mouse
M/C386/25s-$995 * M/C386s Notebook
$1685 * MIC486133-$1995 * HP FAX
200 $1097 * HP DeskJet 500 $397-Call
for School IFac price * Your leader in
PRICE, PERFORMANCE 8 SERVICE
3743 W. University Ave. 4-23-73-7

CDCS COMPUTERS, IBM 8 compatible
cprtlputers 8 printers, sales, service, cam
sultmg, network specialist .
4000 Newberry Road 338-0378 . 4-23-
73-7

* ** Mac's Output Inc .
Macs $6/hr. Take-out Mac $36/24hrs .
Laser 35c/ea . Scan or Modem $9/hr .
6 Lots more , Open 10A-10P 7 Days

1 119 W. Univ . Ave. 0 377-6221 .
1-25-10-7

PS/2 386sx-20 w coprocessor, 6 Mb
RAM, 60 Mb HD, 3.5 flop ., DOS 5 . Win-
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"Quality is our most i Single Vision Lenses
iportont consideration . " starting from $31

Bifocals ST-25, 28
Get your best deals on

I Starting from $51

Ray-Ban and Serengeti
I -5563

Sunglasses In town . OPTICALLABORATORY

376-5563
_-__-___

Ask about AV-MED discounts
I Contact Lenses (All typI
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